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Net income growth for China based companies

Net income growth in %

25
20
15

10

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Note: Data based on 1168 companies with market value of over $1 billion, having comparable data available
Source: Calculations based on Refinitiv data

Breakdown by sector for Chinese companies' net income
growth in 2023

Net income growth in %

Utilities

Consumer Staples
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Information Technology
Industrials

Materials
Communication Services
Health Care

Real Estate

Financials

Energy

Note: Data based on 1168 companies with market value of over $1 billion, having comparable data available
Source: Calculations based on Refinitiv data
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